
Vine Valley Athletic League
Water Polo Schedule 2021
(year 1 of a 2 year rotation)

1st Day of Practice 9-Aug
Number of Contests 24 matches - 2 scrimmages
Match Time 2021 Round VarGirls 5:00 /Var Boys 6:00  NO JV TEAM

Var Girls 4:00/Var Boys 5:00/ JV Girls 6:00/ JV Boys 7:00
Pre-Seaon Meeting (ACHS) Wednesday, August 18,   6:30pm
Post-Season Meeting (ACHS) Monday,  November 1,  6:30pm

Wednesday, Sep 8 Wednesday, Oct 6
Sonoma at Ukiah American Canyon at Ukiah
Vintage at Napa Justin Siena at Napa
Cardinal Newman at American Canyon Sonoma at Vintage
Justin Siena BYE Cardinal Newman BYE

Wednesday, Sep 15 Wednesday, Oct 13
Ukiah at Justin Siena  Vintage at Ukiah
American Canyon at Vintage American Canyon at Sonoma
Napa at Cardinal Newman Justin Siena at Cardinal Newman
Sonoma  BYE Napa BYE

Wednesday, Sep 22 Wednesday, October 20
Cardinal Newman at Ukiah Cardinal Newman at  Vintage
Justin Siena at Vintage Justin Siena at Sonoma
Sonoma at Napa Napa at American Canyon
American Canyon BYE Ukiah  BYE

Wednesday, Sep 29 VVAL Championship Tournament
Ukiah at Napa Wednesday, Oct 27
Justin Siena at AmericanCanyon 2 v 3  / 1 v 4  @ TBD
Sonoma at Cardinal Newman Wednesday, Oct 28
 Vintage BYE Championship  @ TBD
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